Position

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Other Positions Held Employer

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Department /
Subdivision

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Total Wages

$194,127

$191,640

$190,225

$187,993

$187,084

$186,416

$185,667

$185,561

$183,723

$183,459

$183,381

$183,277

$183,229

$183,229

$181,223

$180,786

$176,803

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

$168,037

$167,026

$377

$0

$0

$0



