Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$194,127	\$0
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$191,640	\$0
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$190,225	\$0
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$187,993	\$0
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$187,084	\$0
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$186,416	\$0
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$185,667	\$0
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$185,561	\$0
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$183,723	\$0
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$183,459	\$0
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$183,381	\$0
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$183,277	\$0
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$183,229	\$0
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$183,229	\$0
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$181,223	\$0
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$180,786	\$0
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$176,803	\$0

Judge, Superior Court	Monterey County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$168,037	\$0
Judge, Superior Court	Monterey County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$167,026	\$0
Judge, Superior Court	Monterey County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$377	\$0